
SCRATCH

3

11Día: No.Días:

No.Resultados/Equipo:2022-04-03Fecha:

III PRUEBA LIGA DE CLUBES DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN 2022

RIOCEREZO

Torneo:

Campo:

To PAR
Stroke
Play

1Min. No.Resultados/Equipo:

Pos. Equipo

+20 2361 LA GALERA I

+5 77Peral Aragoneses,Ignacio

+7 79Garcia Anaya,Manuel

+8 80de Nicolas Peral,Carlos

+16 88Perez Calvo,Guillermo

+24 2402 ALDEAMAYOR ALFA

+4 76Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Jose Maria

+10 82Nieto Lopez,Samuel

+10 82Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Raquel

+12 84Garcia Carranza,Julio Cesar

+26 2423 ZARAPICOS S.L

+4 76Alonso Martin,Jorge

+10 82Hernandez Martin,Juan

+12 84Peña de La Peña,Alvaro

+18 90Sanchez Redero,Juan Carlos

+34 2504 SORIA

+5 77Garcia Navalpotro,David

+13 85Sainz Largo,Jose Javier

+16 88Lopez Sanz,Miguel

+21 93Ciriano Calonge,Alfredo

+35 2515 LA GALERA II

+9 81Garcia   Anaya,Antonio

+9 81Fernandez Polvorosa,Victor

+17 89Finat de Codes,Belen

+20 92de Nicolas Peral,Henar

+37 2536 GOLF VILLA DE ARANDA

+5 77de Castro Ruiz,Adrian

+15 87Carrisque Sanchez,Sonia

+17 89Martinez Arauzo,Julian

+22 94Escorial Esteban,Juan Carlos

+43 2597 EL TIRO

+8 80Brunet Morales-Arce,Alfonso

+15 87Escudero Bellon,Francisco

+20 92Valencia del Alcázar,Antonio

+22 94Armijo Torres,Javier

+44 2608 CUELLAR PROMESAS

+7 79Velasco Vaquero,Jose Maria

+16 88Ortega Calvo,Diego

+21 93de Antonio Palermo,Alberto

+25 97Pesquera Garcia,Mariano

+45 2619 ISLA DOS AGUAS

+12 84Arquero Rodriguez,Pedro

+16 88Arroyo Ordoñez,Mercedes

+17 89Gonzalez Gil,Santiago

+21 93Velasco Crespo,Alvaro
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SCRATCH

3

11Día: No.Días:

No.Resultados/Equipo:2022-04-03Fecha:

III PRUEBA LIGA DE CLUBES DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN 2022

RIOCEREZO

Torneo:

Campo:

To PAR
Stroke
Play

1Min. No.Resultados/Equipo:

Pos. Equipo

+46 26210 ALDEAMAYOR BETA

+15 87Garcia Novella,Javier

+15 87Costa Ribas,Juan

+16 88Calvo Sanchez,Ruben

+29 101San Jose de La Rosa,Mariano

+50 26611 GRIJOTA PREMIUM

+11 83Martinez Aparicio,Antonio

+19 91Sanz Martin,Jose Angel

+20 92Cardeñoso Lomas,Jorge

+23 95Kim Shin,Kwang Il

+51 26712 SOTOVERDE

+14 86Cordoba Gallardo,Eduardo

+17 89Garcia Blas,Javier

+20 92Corcoles Vazquez,Antonio

+25 97Conde Parrado,Fernando

+53 26913 BOCIGAS

+11 83Blanco Alvarez,Marcos

+18 90Maroto Velasco,Sergio

+24 96Sanz del Olmo,Enrique

+24 96Sesmero Arto,Daniel

+56 27214 CUELLAR COLENDA

+13 85Llorente Garrido,David

+21 93Perlado Martin,Jaime

+22 94Alvarez Campo,Manuel Francisco

+29 101Rodriguez Callejo,Diego

+62 27815 LA VALMUZA

+18 90Lopez Garlito,Raul

+21 93Bartolome Rubio,Jose Andres

+23 95Baz Carmona,Javier Roman

+25 97Sevilla Delgado,Marcos

+71 28716 LA GALERA III

+20 92Gonzalez Varas,Pedro

+21 93Balsategui Perez,Antonio

+30 102Fernandez Navares,Antonio

+30 102Sebastian Sanz,Carlos de

+76 29217 GIRJOTA GOLF

+20 92Casares Merelo,Guillermo

+27 99Martinez Criado,Antonio

+29 101Aragon Cabeza,Jose Aurelio

+34 106Gracia Pastor,Juan Bautista

+78 29418 LEON CLUB DE GOLF

+25 97Crego Llaneza,Francisco

+26 98del Rio Feliz,Pedro

+27 99Martinez Alvarez,Ramiro

+28 100Mateos Garcia,Jose Luis
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SCRATCH

3

11Día: No.Días:

No.Resultados/Equipo:2022-04-03Fecha:

III PRUEBA LIGA DE CLUBES DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN 2022

RIOCEREZO

Torneo:

Campo:

To PAR
Stroke
Play

1Min. No.Resultados/Equipo:

Pos. Equipo

+84 30019 SALAMANCA GOLF

+19 91Garcia Esteban,Agustin Manuel

+25 97Gutierrez Gomez,Alfredo

+40 112Rivas Luis,Jesus

+87 30320 EL MADERAL

+19 91Rojano Martinez,Jose Manuel

+30 102Cascon Lopez,Roberto

+38 110Seisdedos Alonso,Angel Antonio

+40 112Prieto Perez,Pedro

+90 30621 BEJARANOS

+19 91Lopez Ramos,Juan Felix

+32 104Amarillas Gundin,Vicente

+39 111Badiola Diez,Ramon

(2 resultado+70 214VALDEMAZO

+23 95San Antolin Romero,Rodrigo

+47 119Tanarro Llorente,Basilio
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HANDICAP

3

11Día: No.Días:

No.Resultados/Equipo:2022-04-03Fecha:

III PRUEBA LIGA DE CLUBES DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN 2022

RIOCEREZO

Torneo:

Campo:

To PAR
Medal
Neto

1Min. No.Resultados/Equipo:

Pos. Equipo

+35 2221 LA GALERA II

+9 72Fernandez Polvorosa,Victor

+9 74Garcia   Anaya,Antonio

+17 76Finat de Codes,Belen

+20 81de Nicolas Peral,Henar

+37 2302 GOLF VILLA DE ARANDA

+15 74Carrisque Sanchez,Sonia

+5 76de Castro Ruiz,Adrian

+17 80Martinez Arauzo,Julian

+22 81Escorial Esteban,Juan Carlos

+20 2313 LA GALERA I

+5 77Peral Aragoneses,Ignacio

+8 77de Nicolas Peral,Carlos

+7 77Garcia Anaya,Manuel

+16 84Perez Calvo,Guillermo

+56 2314 CUELLAR COLENDA

+13 68Llorente Garrido,David

+21 81Perlado Martin,Jaime

+22 82Alvarez Campo,Manuel Francisco

+29 86Rodriguez Callejo,Diego

+26 2325 ZARAPICOS S.L

+4 75Alonso Martin,Jorge

+18 76Sanchez Redero,Juan Carlos

+10 81Hernandez Martin,Juan

+12 82Peña de La Peña,Alvaro

+43 2326 EL TIRO

+8 73Brunet Morales-Arce,Alfonso

+15 77Escudero Bellon,Francisco

+20 82Valencia del Alcázar,Antonio

+22 89Armijo Torres,Javier

+34 2337 SORIA

+5 76Garcia Navalpotro,David

+16 78Lopez Sanz,Miguel

+21 79Ciriano Calonge,Alfredo

+13 84Sainz Largo,Jose Javier

+44 2338 CUELLAR PROMESAS

+7 68Velasco Vaquero,Jose Maria

+16 77Ortega Calvo,Diego

+25 88Pesquera Garcia,Mariano

+21 91de Antonio Palermo,Alberto

+24 2359 ALDEAMAYOR ALFA

+12 76Garcia Carranza,Julio Cesar

+10 77Nieto Lopez,Samuel

+4 82Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Jose Maria

+10 83Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Raquel
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HANDICAP

3

11Día: No.Días:

No.Resultados/Equipo:2022-04-03Fecha:

III PRUEBA LIGA DE CLUBES DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN 2022

RIOCEREZO

Torneo:

Campo:

To PAR
Medal
Neto

1Min. No.Resultados/Equipo:

Pos. Equipo

+45 23510 ISLA DOS AGUAS

+17 76Gonzalez Gil,Santiago

+12 78Arquero Rodriguez,Pedro

+16 81Arroyo Ordoñez,Mercedes

+21 87Velasco Crespo,Alvaro

+62 23611 LA VALMUZA

+18 74Lopez Garlito,Raul

+21 78Bartolome Rubio,Jose Andres

+25 84Sevilla Delgado,Marcos

+23 87Baz Carmona,Javier Roman

+53 24112 BOCIGAS

+11 75Blanco Alvarez,Marcos

+18 82Maroto Velasco,Sergio

+24 84Sesmero Arto,Daniel

+24 85Sanz del Olmo,Enrique

+87 24113 EL MADERAL

+38 76Seisdedos Alonso,Angel Antonio

+19 79Rojano Martinez,Jose Manuel

+40 86Prieto Perez,Pedro

+30 94Cascon Lopez,Roberto

+71 24514 LA GALERA III

+20 79Gonzalez Varas,Pedro

+21 79Balsategui Perez,Antonio

+30 87Fernandez Navares,Antonio

+30 91Sebastian Sanz,Carlos de

+46 24715 ALDEAMAYOR BETA

+16 81Calvo Sanchez,Ruben

+15 81Costa Ribas,Juan

+15 85Garcia Novella,Javier

+29 90San Jose de La Rosa,Mariano

+51 24816 SOTOVERDE

+14 81Cordoba Gallardo,Eduardo

+17 82Garcia Blas,Javier

+20 85Corcoles Vazquez,Antonio

+25 87Conde Parrado,Fernando

+50 24817 GRIJOTA PREMIUM

+11 75Martinez Aparicio,Antonio

+19 86Sanz Martin,Jose Angel

+20 87Cardeñoso Lomas,Jorge

+23 91Kim Shin,Kwang Il

+90 24818 BEJARANOS

+19 80Lopez Ramos,Juan Felix

+32 81Amarillas Gundin,Vicente

+39 87Badiola Diez,Ramon

+76 25119 GIRJOTA GOLF
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HANDICAP

3

11Día: No.Días:

No.Resultados/Equipo:2022-04-03Fecha:

III PRUEBA LIGA DE CLUBES DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN 2022

RIOCEREZO

Torneo:

Campo:

To PAR
Medal
Neto

1Min. No.Resultados/Equipo:

Pos. Equipo

+20 81Casares Merelo,Guillermo

+27 84Martinez Criado,Antonio

+29 86Aragon Cabeza,Jose Aurelio

+34 89Gracia Pastor,Juan Bautista

+78 25520 LEON CLUB DE GOLF

+25 83Crego Llaneza,Francisco

+27 84Martinez Alvarez,Ramiro

+28 88Mateos Garcia,Jose Luis

+26 90del Rio Feliz,Pedro

+84 26621 SALAMANCA GOLF

+19 82Garcia Esteban,Agustin Manuel

+25 86Gutierrez Gomez,Alfredo

+40 98Rivas Luis,Jesus

(2 resultado+70 187VALDEMAZO

+23 87San Antolin Romero,Rodrigo

+47 100Tanarro Llorente,Basilio
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